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BESA384E! 1905 102 0 0| 3.720 3.738 0.00 0. 00 0 0
BE;&394 1906, 101 0 0! 5. 191 5.216 0.00 0. 00 0 0
BE;&404 1907 100 1 11 7.037 7.072 0.07 0.07 0 0
BE;B414E| 1908 99 0 11 9. 288 9.334 0.00 0.07 0 0
BR:B424E| 1909] 98 1 2111.957 12.016 0.12 0.19 0 0
BR:8434 1910 97 1 3115.0421 15.116 0.15 0.34 0 0
BH:&444 1911] 96 1 4118.5221 18.613 0.19 0.53 0 0
BAB454 19120 95 1 5122.358 22.468 0.22 0.75 0 0
KIE24E! 1913] 94 1 6 126.493| 26.623 0.27 1.02 0 0
KIE34FE! 1914 93 3 9130.860, 31.011 0.93 1. 95 1 1
KIE44E| 1915 92 1 10| 35.356/ 35.529 0.36 2. 30 0 1




AKIELE| 1916 91 3 13 139.948] 40.144 1.20 3. 51 1 2

KIE6E| 1917 90 5 18 | 44.536] 44.754 2.24 5.75 2 4

KIETH| 1918 89 7 25149.014, 49.254 3.45 9.19 3 7

KIE84| 1919 88 9 34 153.299] 53.560 4.82 14. 01 5 12

KIE9SF| 1920 87 11 451 57.343 57.624 6.34 20. 35 6 18
KIET04 1921] 86 5 50 | 61.127] 61.427 3.07 23. 42 3 21
KIETTEE| 1922] 85 18 68 | 64.638] 64.955 11.69 35120 12 33
KIE124F| 1923 84 9 77 | 67.861] 68.194 6.14 41.25 6 39
KIE134| 1924 83 22 99 | 70.784) 71.131] 15.65 56.90| 16 55
KIET44F| 1925 82 34 133 173.409) 73.769] 25.08 81.98 25 80
KIET54F| 1926] 81 35 168 | 75.766] 76.138] 26.65 108.63 27 107

ARFO24E| 1927 80 53 221 |77.888 78.270, 41.48 150.12 41 148

ARFOS4E| 1928 79 63 284 179.806| 80.197, 50.52 200.64 51 199

FRfN4SE| 1929 78 43 327 | 81.540; 81.940, 35.23] 235.87] 35 234
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REFN164E| 1941 66] 538 3254 192,857 93.312] 502.02) 2893.53] 502 2890
RRFNT74E| 1942| 65 593 3847 1 93.335 93.793] 556.19| 3449.73 556 3446
RRFO184E| 1943] 64 642 4489 | 93.782] 94.242| 605.03] 4054.76] 605 4051
RBFN194E| 1944] 63 725 5214 | 94. 199 94.661| 686.29] 4741.05 686 4737
AEFN204E| 1945 62 709 5923 | 94.587) 95.051] 673.91] 5414.96] 674/ 5411
RRFN214E| 1946| 61| 846 6769 | 94. 947 95.413] 807.19 6222.15 807 6218
RRFN224F 1947| 60| 1528 8297 | 95. 284 95.751] 1463.08] 7685.23 1463 7681
RRFN234F| 1948 59| 1882 10179 | 95.598| 96.067) 1807.98/ 9493. 21| 1808 9489
AEFN244E| 1949] 58 2360 12539 | 95.894| 96.364] 2274.20] 11767. 40| 2274 11763
RAFN254E) 1950] 57 2350 14889 | 96.172) 96.644) 2271.13] 14038.53 2271| 14034
RRFO264E] 1951 56| 2471 17360 | 96. 433] 96.906| 2394. 54/ 16433. 07| 2395 16429
RRFN274F| 1952] 55| 2629 19989 | 96.676] 97. 150, 2554. 08| 18987. 15 2554 18983
ARFN284E| 1953] 54| 2816 22805 | 96.903] 97.378| 2742. 17| 21729.32 2742] 21725
ABF0294F| 1954] 53] 2934 25739 | 97. 113 97.589 2863. 27| 24592.59, 2863 24588
ARFN304F| 1955 52 3214 28953 | 97.308] 97.785 3142.82| 27735.41] 3143| 27731
RRFN314E| 1956] 51| 3571 32524 | 97.489] 97.967 3498.40] 31233.81] 3498 31229
RRFN324E| 1957| 50| 3859 36383 | 97. 657, 98. 136 3787.06| 35020.87 3787 35016
REFN334E| 1958 49| 4208 40591 | 97. 810 98.290] 4136. 03| 39156.90 4136] 39152
RRFN344E| 1959 48| 4501 45092 | 97.952] 98.432 4430.44) 43587.34 4430] 43582
REFN354E| 1960 47, 4778 49870 | 98. 083 98.564] 4709. 39| 48296. 73 4709 48291
RRFN364E, 1961] 46| 4896 54766 | 98.203] 98.685 4831.60] 53128.33 4832 53123




ARFN374E| 1962 45| 5145 59911 | 98. 313 98.795| 5083.01| 58211.34 5083 58206
ABF0384E| 1963 44| 5701 65612 | 98. 413 98.896| 5638. 04| 63849. 38| 5638 63844
REF0394F| 1964] 431 6007 71619 | 98.505) 98.988| 5946. 21| 69795.59 5946/ 69790
RAF0404F| 1965 42 6753 78372 | 98.588 99.071] 6690. 30| 76485.88 6690| 76480
ARFNA14E| 1966] 41| 4948 83320 | 98. 665 99.149] 4905.88| 81391.77) 4906 81386
ARfn424e| 1967 40[ 7298 90618 | 98. 735 99.219| 7241.02| 88632.79 7241 88627
ARFN434F| 1968 39 6911 97529 | 98.800] 99.285| 6861. 55 95494. 34 6862 95489
RAFN444F| 1969 38 6698 104227 | 98.862] 99. 347| 6654. 25| 102148. 59| 6654| 102143
ARFN454F| 1970, 37| 6701 110928 | 98.920| 99. 405 6661. 14 108809. 72 6661) 108804
ABFN464 1971] 36| 6956 117884 | 98.973] 99.458] 6918.32| 115728. 05| 6918] 115722
RRF04ATHE| 1972 35 6969 124853 | 99.021] 99.507) 6934. 61] 122662. 66| 6935| 122657
ARFN484E| 1973) 34 7351 132204 | 99. 065 99.551| 7317.98) 129980. 64 7318| 129975
RAFN494E| 1974 33| 7164 | 139368 | 99.105 99.591| 7134.70| 137115. 34 7135| 137110
RRFO504E| 1975 32 6957 146325 | 99. 143)  99. 629) 6931. 20, 144046. 54 6931| 144041
RAFNST14E| 1976 31) 7140 | 153465 |99.179] 99.665 7116. 11| 151162. 65/ 7116| 151157
AEFN524F| 1977 30| 6852 160317 | 99. 215 99.702] 6831. 55/ 157994. 20| 6832| 157989
RRFO534E| 1978 29| 6548 166865 | 99. 249 99. 736| 6530. 69 164524. 89| 6531) 164520
ARFN544E| 1979] 28] 6042 172907 | 99. 282 99.769| 6028. 04| 170552. 93| 6028| 170548
AZF0554E| 1980] 27| 6014 | 178921 |99.313| 99.800| 6001.97| 176554. 90) 6002| 176550
RRFN664E| 1981] 26| 6282 185203 | 99. 343 99.830] 6271. 33 182826. 23 6271 182821
RRFO574E| 1982 25 6221 191424 | 99.372| 99.859| 6212. 25/ 189038. 48/ 6212 189033
AEFN584F| 1983] 24) 6281 197705 | 99. 401| 99. 888] 6273. 99| 195312. 48] 6274 195307
RAFNS94E| 1984 23] 6262 | 203967 | 99.430 99.918] 6256. 84] 201569. 32| 6257) 201564
RBFN604E| 1985 22| 6189 | 210156 | 99.459| 99.947| 6185. 70| 207755. 02 6186| 207750
BRFN614E| 1986 21| 4680 | 214836 | 99.487) 99.975| 4678. 82| 212433. 84 4679 212429
BRFN624E| 1987 20[ 990 | 215826 | 99.512 100.000] 990.00] 213423. 84 990| 213419
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